
Day Date Opponent Home/Away B Team JV

Thur. 21-Aug Cross Scrimmage Home  6:00

Thur. 28-Aug Ben Lippen Home  5:00 6:45

Thur. 4-Sep Laurence Manning Away 5:00 7:00

Thur. 11-Sep Trinity Collegiate Home 6:00

Thur. 18-Sep Porter Guad Home 5:00 6:30

Thur. 25-Sep Trinity Collegiate Away 6:00

Fri. 3-Oct Spartanburg Day Home 5:30

Thur. 9-Oct Hammond School Home 5:00 6:45

Thur. 16-Oct Wilson Hall Away 5:00 7:00

Thur. 23-Oct Thomas Heyward Away 6:00

Thur. 30-Oct Heathwood Hall Away 5:00 6:30


